The finalized rates shall be valid for 1 year from the date of issuance of formal work order in that 
regard. The validity of rates may be extended for 1 year on satisfactory performance. 

Cost of tender document : Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred) only. 

Earnest money deposit : Rs. 3570/- (Rupees three thousand five hundred and seventy) only.  

Date & time of issue of 
tender 

: 28/04/2015 to 12/05/2015 from 10.00 hours to 13.00 hours on working days. The option of 
downloading form will also be available up to 12/05/2015 (13.00 hrs). 

Date & time of submission of 
tender 

:  Up to 13/05/2015 till 15.00 hours.

[...]

ASSISTANCE IN DRILL-SHIFTING AT MOLLARPUR SUB-CAMP, RAMPURHAT, Dist: BIRBHUM 
UNDER CMPDI, RI-I.  

Tender no. 
: CMPDI/RI-I/Expl/Site Prepn/Mollarpur/15-16/065           Dt. 25/04/2015 

Cost of tender document : Rs. 100/- (Rupees one hundred) only.  

Earnest money deposit : Rs. 3570/- (Rupees three thousand five hundred and seventy) 

only.  

Date & time of issue of tender : 28/04/2015 to 12/05/2015 from 10.00 hours to 13.00 hours on 

working days. The option of downloading the form will also be 

available up to 12/05/2015 (13.00 hrs). 

Date & time of submission of tender